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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 1 Women, 400m Medley 13 years and older
28.2.2025 г. - 17:00 Results
BulgariaLCM Open 4:49.25 Sonya DANGALAKOVA HEB Moskva (RUS) 26.7.1980 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 4:56.23 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Baku (AZE) 22.7.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 4:59.94 Lora VELIKOVA ASTER Varna 6.8.2021 г.

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

18 years and older

1. Yanitsa KARLOVA 07 Vsi 5:14.95 591
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:52.03 41.52 250m: 3:16.56 43.88 350m: 4:39.00 36.44

100m: 1:10.51 38.10 200m: 2:32.68 40.65 300m: 4:02.56 46.00 400m: 5:14.95 35.95

2. Sofia HRISTOVA 06 St.George 5:48.19 437
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 2:00.85 45.78 250m: 3:36.33 50.95 350m: 5:08.97 40.65

100m: 1:15.07 40.29 200m: 2:45.38 44.53 300m: 4:28.32 51.99 400m: 5:48.19 39.22

3. Ivet SHUMKOVA 00 Swim For All Ages 5:54.44 415
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 2:01.01 43.50 250m: 3:37.13 52.95 350m: 5:13.68 42.65

100m: 1:17.51 42.53 200m: 2:44.18 43.17 300m: 4:31.03 53.90 400m: 5:54.44 40.76

15 - 17 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 10 Plovdiv 2019 5:08.95 626
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:49.91 41.09 250m: 3:13.03 42.95 350m: 4:33.68 36.37

100m: 1:08.82 37.46 200m: 2:30.08 40.17 300m: 3:57.31 44.28 400m: 5:08.95 35.27

2. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 09 Tibris 5:40.85 466
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:55.75 44.17 250m: 3:29.11 48.68 350m: 5:01.25 42.57

100m: 1:11.58 38.97 200m: 2:40.43 44.68 300m: 4:18.68 49.57 400m: 5:40.85 39.60

3. Marina PANAYOTOVA 10 Torpedo 5:44.14 453
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 2:02.19 47.91 250m: 3:34.70 47.55 350m: 5:03.48 39.62

100m: 1:14.28 40.89 200m: 2:47.15 44.96 300m: 4:23.86 49.16 400m: 5:44.14 40.66

4. Aleksandra LICHEVA 09 Vsi 5:44.91 450
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 2:03.23 45.43 250m: 3:37.54 50.01 350m: 5:06.94 39.36

100m: 1:17.80 42.27 200m: 2:47.53 44.30 300m: 4:27.58 50.04 400m: 5:44.91 37.97

5. Maya DRYANKOVA 10 Smolian 5:50.42 429
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 2:05.35 47.22 250m: 3:40.92 47.94 350m: 5:11.28 41.11

100m: 1:18.13 42.61 200m: 2:52.98 47.63 300m: 4:30.17 49.25 400m: 5:50.42 39.14

6. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 08 Damini LV 5:51.64 425
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 2:00.61 45.56 250m: 3:35.82 50.68 350m: 5:10.46 42.77

100m: 1:15.05 41.31 200m: 2:45.14 44.53 300m: 4:27.69 51.87 400m: 5:51.64 41.18

7. Petya STAYKOVA 10 Nsa 6:00.57 394
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:14.79 50.59 250m: 3:50.29 47.07 350m: 5:21.33 43.55

100m: 1:24.20 46.52 200m: 3:03.22 48.43 300m: 4:37.78 47.49 400m: 6:00.57 39.24

8. Kristiana KALCHEVA 09 Vsi 6:02.47 388
50m: 39.78 39.78 150m: 2:16.83 46.23 250m: 3:48.19 46.16 350m: 5:20.34 44.38

100m: 1:30.60 50.82 200m: 3:02.03 45.20 300m: 4:35.96 47.77 400m: 6:02.47 42.13

9. Kalina DIMITROVA 10 Beroe 6:12.14 358
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:11.56 46.08 250m: 3:52.72 55.37 350m: 5:31.14 40.92

100m: 1:25.48 47.87 200m: 2:57.35 45.79 300m: 4:50.22 57.50 400m: 6:12.14 41.00

10. Iliana GOVEDARSKA 08 Belmeken 6:13.92 353
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:15.86 46.34 250m: 3:53.91 52.88 350m: 5:31.50 44.18

100m: 1:29.52 50.46 200m: 3:01.03 45.17 300m: 4:47.32 53.41 400m: 6:13.92 42.42
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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 1, Women, 400m Medley

13 - 14 years

1. Karina MITROVA 11 Olimp 5:21.33 556
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:50.03 40.43 250m: 3:16.73 46.32 350m: 4:43.58 38.34

100m: 1:09.60 37.06 200m: 2:30.41 40.38 300m: 4:05.24 48.51 400m: 5:21.33 37.75

2. Ema DIMITROVA 11 Vsi 5:24.71 539
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:55.90 42.15 250m: 3:24.89 49.41 350m: 4:49.88 36.16

100m: 1:13.75 40.06 200m: 2:35.48 39.58 300m: 4:13.72 48.83 400m: 5:24.71 34.83

3. Eliya DASKALOVA 12 Vsi 5:35.53 489
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 2:02.73 44.65 250m: 3:32.80 47.55 350m: 4:59.12 35.65

100m: 1:18.08 43.84 200m: 2:45.25 42.52 300m: 4:23.47 50.67 400m: 5:35.53 36.41

4. An-Mari MLADENOVA 12 Lokomotiv 5:38.57 476
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:59.83 44.03 250m: 3:31.10 49.28 350m: 5:00.46 39.09

100m: 1:15.80 41.65 200m: 2:41.82 41.99 300m: 4:21.37 50.27 400m: 5:38.57 38.11

5. Deya DOBREVA 12 Delfin Varna 5:54.95 413
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:11.52 48.21 250m: 3:47.55 50.61 350m: 5:16.72 38.80

100m: 1:23.31 46.24 200m: 2:56.94 45.42 300m: 4:37.92 50.37 400m: 5:54.95 38.23

6. Gabriela KIREVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:55.26 412
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:05.48 45.81 250m: 3:43.14 52.25 350m: 5:16.97 41.49

100m: 1:19.67 43.37 200m: 2:50.89 45.41 300m: 4:35.48 52.34 400m: 5:55.26 38.29

7. Marina GETOVA 12 Nsa 6:01.56 390
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:09.09 48.23 250m: 3:44.97 49.89 350m: 5:20.16 44.03

100m: 1:20.86 44.27 200m: 2:55.08 45.99 300m: 4:36.13 51.16 400m: 6:01.56 41.40

8. Boryana YANEVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 6:05.08 379
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:14.95 48.31 250m: 3:50.94 50.06 350m: 5:24.49 43.53

100m: 1:26.64 47.82 200m: 3:00.88 45.93 300m: 4:40.96 50.02 400m: 6:05.08 40.59

9. Yoana IVANOVA 11 Delfin Varna 6:16.66 345
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 2:12.11 50.50 250m: 3:57.12 57.19 350m: 5:35.99 42.26

100m: 1:21.61 46.44 200m: 2:59.93 47.82 300m: 4:53.73 56.61 400m: 6:16.66 40.67

10. Ekaterina STOINEVA 11 Olimp 6:24.17 325
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 2:13.10 50.07 250m: 3:57.03 56.22 350m: 5:41.21 47.04

100m: 1:23.03 47.42 200m: 3:00.81 47.71 300m: 4:54.17 57.14 400m: 6:24.17 42.96

11. Preslava IVANOVA 11 Lokomotiv 6:24.55 324
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:11.93 51.02 250m: 3:59.68 57.90 350m: 5:41.22 43.84

100m: 1:20.91 44.25 200m: 3:01.78 49.85 300m: 4:57.38 57.70 400m: 6:24.55 43.33

12. Anna SAVOVA 11 Lokomotiv 6:26.76 319
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:20.05 50.53 250m: 4:02.44 55.45 350m: 5:44.45 45.69

100m: 1:29.52 50.02 200m: 3:06.99 46.94 300m: 4:58.76 56.32 400m: 6:26.76 42.31


